S
H
E
A
V
E
S
FOR DEPENDABLE DRIVE COMPONENTS,                      BE SURE TO SPECIFY

fraction. For example, a 1.5” diameter bore
would be 1-1/2.
HOW TO ORDER
3-Adj1.7.qxp  2009-03-19  14:05  Page 4
S
H
E
A
V
E
S
                     BE SURE TO SPECIFY
56
ADJUSTABLE PITCH 8000 SERIES
DIMENSIONS 1 GROOVE
Part
No.
List
Price
$
O.D. L1
F G
Available Stock Bores
Weight
(lbs)Max. Min. Max. Min.
8325 33.80 3.25 1 3/4 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 3/8
*1/2 · 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
9mm · 14mm · 19mm 2.0
8350 41.60 3.75 1 3/4 1 1/32 21/32 3/4 3/8 *1/2 · 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
9mm · 14mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm 2.0
8400 42.70 4.15 1 3/4 1 5/32 25/32 7/8 1/2 *1/2 · 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
12.7mm · 14mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm 2.5
84501 43.20 4.75 1 3/4 1 5/32 25/32 7/8 1/2 *1/2 · 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
12.7mm · 14mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm 3.1
85502 67.80 5.35 1 3/4 1 9/32 25/32 1 1/2 *1/2 · 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 14mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm 4.5
86002 105.40 6.00 1 3/4 1 9/32 25/32 1 1/2 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 5.0
86702 106.80 6.70 1 3/4 1 9/32 25/32 1 1/2 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8-1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 6.0
87402 153.40 7.40 1 3/4 1 9/32 25/32 1 1/2 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 7.0
DIMENSIONS 2 GROOVES
Part
No.
List
Price
$
O.D. L2
F G
Available Stock Bores
Weight
(lbs)Max. Min. Max. Min.
D8325 81.00 3.25 3 1/4 1 15/16 1 3/16 3/4 3/8
5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
24mm · 28mm 2.0
D8350 93.20 3.75 3 3/8 1 15/16 1 3/16 3/4 3/8 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
28mm 2.0
D8400 100.30 4.15 3 3/8 2 3/16 1 7/16 7/8 1/2 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
24mm · 28mm 2.5
D84501 105.80 4.75 3 3/8 2 3/16 1 7/16 7/8 1/2 5/8 · 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8
12.7mm · 24mm · 28mm 3.1
D85502 123.60 5.35 3 3/8 2 7/16 1 7/16 1 1/2 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 19mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm 4.5
D86002 167.20 6.00 3 3/8 2 7/16 1 7/16 1 1/2 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 5.0
D86702 176.80 6.70 3 3/8 2 7/16 1 7/16 1 1/2 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
12.7mm · 24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 6.0
D87402 272.60 7.40 3 3/8 2 7/16 1 7/16 1 1/2 3/4 · 7/8 · 1 · 1 1/8 · 1 3/8 · 1 5/8
24mm · 28mm · 38mm · 42mm 7.0
* Supplied without keyway
1 Comes with two set screws at 120 degrees
² Comes with two set screws at 120 degrees and an ‘’H’’ Key